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T April 1949

Pfc Kyle M. Galysan, ASN 3h 25 L83

t0; Row 16, Grave 5 ot
Headptone: Crosg ]
8t. Avold (Frence) U. 8. Military Cemetery

Mre. Blanche G. Jennings
204 Adems Btrest
Galax, Virginia

Dear Mrs. Jeanings:

Thig 1 to inform you that the remainsg of your loved one have
been permanently interred, as recorded above, slde by side with com-
rades vho also gave their lives for their cowntry. Customary mill-
tary funeral services were conducted over the grave at the time of
burial.

After the Department of the Army has completed all flnal interments,
the cemetery will he trensfarred, as authorized by the Congress, to the
care end guperviesion of the American Battls Monuments Commiseion. The
Commission also will have the responeidbility for permanent construction
and beautification of the cemetery, including erection of the permenent
heasdgtone. The headstons will be inscribed with the name exactly as
racorded above, the rank or rating vhere sppropriate, organization,
State, and date of death. Any inguiries relative to the type of head-
stone cr the spelling of the name to be inscribed therecn, should bde
eddragped to the American Battle Monuments Commiesion, Washington 25, D. C.
Your letter should inciwle the full name, rank, serial numbexr, grave
location, and name of the cemetery.

Whils interments are in progress, the cemetery will not be open to
vigitors. You may rest assured thati this final interment was conducted
with fitting dignity end solemmity end that the grave-asite will be care-
fully and conscientiously maintained in perpetulty by the United Stetes
Government .

Sincerely yours,

H. FRLDMAN
Major General
The Quartermaster General
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Plot C, Row 16, Grave
Date reburied: 10 Feb 75 DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE

l DEWEY . BELL DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE
| SECTION A— 1st.It CAV 3504 01026 15 07 48
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF nscsnstu ‘ \
: DAY |MONTH! vEAR
INAME SERIAL NUMBER - RANK ARM| DATE OF DEATH
CALYEAP%’ KYLE M 34254483 PFC 1
' ({b B DAY L“omn ‘ YEAR
CEMETERY. ' DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
. ANDILLY =- LAY ST REMY 1 | 3503 80
! ) cope | oistpr
. j CAUSE OF DEATH
:IPJ.OT o ROW ] GRAVE, 08 coiy}n?'r‘q NCE 14 : A
) SECTION B — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN
|NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN
{ ST. AVOLD, FRANCE BLANCHE G. JENNINGS (SISTER)
-l- 204 ADAMS STREET - FEB [ 4 1949
GALAX, VIRGINIA (Flag sent)
SECTION € — DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK | DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
" IDENTIFICATION TAG ON | ORGANIZATION RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY
(] REMAINS USAGF » ;
] marker NAME AND TITLE
SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT e
‘INATURE OF BURIAL CONDITION OF REMAINS
OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION G
SEE ATCHD WORK SH T 0~ g
MINOR DISCREPANCIES 1 mm Y

REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET

DATE BY

CASKET SEALED BY EMBALMERszgnnrure) ﬁ er C\/\/{A/\r
Anthony J Mertin, Embalmer Ant ony J MEE;

CASKET BOXED AND MARKED

Anthony J Martin
a2 Aug ‘!Qy Mbalner

A

b

1st Lt MG SIGNATURE OF GRS INSPECTOR
1 Prepare Discrepancy Report @QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies,

amc
REV 16 MAR 45 1194

YL IR SEC 7 APR 1949

3 :




- w——— p ow = w ow = = m o= m omm om e o=

L ] 3 ¢
RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER
1. SHIPPED
JrROM TEg T'p o ﬁ O
| S A SATID AVOLD FRANCE oo
! / NAME OF CONVOYER ; ZV
crdsi S D e JR_AN pet D
(- ] |oam SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER 3 DATE
: PLI'HG ot 1% Infs DR ey Tap e n
] A0 xrav e ptulalatasiahs -
' VIILUODA 9 /rr.cnv 2 SHIPPEDG® ASTIYLTIRq DRI -
[ FRom 1R ex¥xexxyxy vy tri‘u.rc;rnf‘“‘ F e 34 T
! STICHOUA 9 YLy’ ey YTy uTATrAN) n oo avys
{| KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER ~ 7' 7
[ SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
; 3. SHIPPED Nt
"| FROM 10 ’m"
-
| 'b!! 3 i 6
{{KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
'[SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE !
.I |
' 4. SHIPPED o
, [ FROM 10
il )
1, KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
[ SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER (\oy~L  |PATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
| 5. SHIPPED
[From (o]
Il . S L —
| KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
' geiNx® ALMeL Y :
'| SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE. QF'RECEIVER. [ E | DATE
il el YASEL! BMVLCE Pryiscye @ “Edtiiace  (SleSLlel)
¢
! 6. SHIPPED
| FrOm 10
v - Ty e {
"|KIND OF CONVEYANCE i ' NAME OF CONVOYER :
<[ SIGNATYRE-OF sHipPER . A v e ‘| DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER Y TN L DATE
s disg e TSHIPPED, ~ v, ‘4 .t ¢ \
FROM 10
+|KIND OF CONVEYANCE v NAME OF CONVOYER <, + ~ R T
| AR A
.| SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER AR A 3 SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
VO S : =N '
|| - - - /
b+ s § i oy qf
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h*a; DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE
el
DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE
SECTION A—
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED | ’
DAY | MONTH YEAR

MNAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK ARM| DATE OF DEATH
GALYEAN KYLE M B4254485PFC & | gu lvonm| vear
CEMETERY DISPOSITION OF REMAINS |
CODE [ DIST, PT. :
PLOT ROW | GRAVE COUNTRY CAUSE OF DEATH
gl | 108 ANDILLY FRANCE

SECTION B— CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE

NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN

__SECTION € — DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION

NAME

GALYEAN, Kyle M.

SERIAL NUMBER

34254483

RANK
Pfc

DATE OF DEATH

DATE DISTINTERRED

12 July 1948

IDENTIFICATION TAG ON
REMAINS

| [X] MARKeR

ORGANIZATION

RELIGION
P

IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY
R. A. PITTMAN, EMBALMER

NAME AND TITLE

SECTION O — PREFARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT

NATURE OF BURIAL

MILITARY CLOTHING

OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION

NONE

CONDITION OF REMAINS
BONES FRACTURED AND/OR MISSING, EXCEPT LEFT

CRUSHED SKULL. ALL MAJOR

HUMERUS, B
ULNA AND RIGHT ULNA, AND LEFT CLAVICLE.

MINOR DISCREPANCIES I

NONE

REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED INCASEEYX. trensfer box

13

DATE

July 1948 BY

R. A. P s

ﬁ% EMBALMER

CASKET SEALED BY

EMBALMER (Signature)

CASKET BOXED AND MARKED

DATE BY

FHIPRNGCARORESS.VERIPRAYY A1l mar kings ,plates
and tags verified by:

| hereby certify thot all the foregoing operations,were con

and: that ¢he report above is correct.
\, b R £

.,\ .

/exce

GUY

. FOSTER, CAPT. Q

S—

.5 DET. A, AGRC. -

ucted and occomplished under my immediate supervisian
casketing

SIGNATURE OF GRS INSPECTOR

1 Prepare Discrepancy Report @MC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.

iMC FORM
1EV 15 MAR 46

1194
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BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-R277.
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‘f By e . - 7—REQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REY NS
: GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NumSER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DATE:
| . e
E
Pfo. Kyle M. Gelyesn, 3 &% 403 : :
! Pt 0, Row 5, Grove 108, 86 July 1947
United OStates Militasy
Andtlly, ¥rence , - e
! .
DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE . B b g
NOTE.—Tho next of kin should familiarize himsolf with the contents of the pamphlet, ' Disposition of World War || Armed Forces Dead,'’ before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and propcrl{Nsigned hy the next of kin, it should be returned to the

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTCN 25, D. C,, in the

self-addressed postage-free envelopo provided for this purpose.
If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, pleass. fill in PART |

! of this form., = “\
Feazes : : PART | e
i s
' * (Please Indicate relationship to the deceased by placing an
I, ] e X7 I the proper box.)
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NE F KIN)
9
D WiDow D WIDOWER [:l SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD D DAUGHTER OVER 2! YEARS OLD
[:I FATHER D MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD E SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

i 3

D RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Spueify)

L]
HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ADOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an ‘X" in the box opposite the aption you have selected.)

4 !
1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. war B LR R ) e et 1

K

D 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

i i '
-I l:] 3, BE RETURNED TO THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
I ! (FOREIGN COUNTRY)
s PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT
¥ i (LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED) 5 w
E] 4, BE RETURNMED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY. LOCATED AT e
! (LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)
: (Plaase indicate If your own religlous serclcen at a locatlon other than the sclectod nattonal coemetery are deslred by placing an **X** in the proper box)
4 ’ [:I YES |_I NO
[} e THE' NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate

this fact by inserting the word “NONLE" In the apaco beloiw.) i

Nowe

% E 6j20/5

oaMa rom 315 MILITARY

10—50411=1

3
4
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A ,
N PART | (Continued) . < e

: {f on Page 1 of this form yau have selected " Option Numbor 2 or 3, or Option Nuraber 4 with your ‘.~ funeral ceremonies desirod at a locat
i other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sactlu
1, AS THE NE)C‘C-GF KIN}DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DES! RE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS a\G__HEED TO RECEIVE THEM:

At

LAST NAME i FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL
‘i NUMBER AND STREET i, CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
: U. 5. A, OR COUNTRY
EXPRESS OFFICE (Noarest raiirocd passenger siation) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No,
| . B

I, AS THE NEXT EF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED
TO RECEIVE THEM:

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

NUMBER AND STREET 'S CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE SI'AT'E OR TERRITORY OF
U. 5. A., OR COUNTRY

e

——
.

—EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearcst raliroad pasaanger staifon) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS ' " TELEPHONE No.

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, “'DISPOSITION OF
WORLD WAR 1l ARMED FORCES DEAD," |s; ?

——

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
- DECEASED
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN . COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
) - U. S, A. OR COUNTRY

i REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional apaco use pago d.%)

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, *'DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 11 J\RMED FORCES DEAD," | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIWDUAL J\UTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS, W i

I, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAF\' (OH AFFIRM] that the statements madu by me in the furegolng document are full and true to
the best of my knowledge and belief

éi : i : g / " iy
(SIGNATURE OF RGBT OF KIN) ————— __&_%__ﬁd%l%fmm 1‘1-':3;‘),1 4

| e Blinir)e. _.C:C._._J;MML/_Fgﬁ_ lra ) a x Virg /ivias : 5

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) wir ND STATI-)

|

|

| _ o e
|

|

|

L Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the abcvé-named applicant this —céL__ day of . S,

19,4%’2 a.Lmly (or town) of —%a . county of —%4_.__ and State tor<Ferrttoryor
.-:-' 2
"‘*45&?:“
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/" ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTION™S

All remarks and information entered here will be considered as part\"'uxthe Notarial Atteslation.
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Pfo otn, Xyle M., 34 254 k83
A-PWG‘;‘WW’“&?WS"‘I&EI\

30 July 1948

tnited States Milltmry Cemetery
Andilly, Frence

- L i

s, Rlanche . Jemmings
204 Adems Street
Galax, Virginia

Deoar Mrs. Jeoningw;

; 8ince the dispatoh of the Letter of Inquiry "Request for
Disposivion of Remains", it has bheen necessary to designste the
t ometersy 86, Avold, Prence, as the permanent

Mnited Siates %&1 sy @
resting place for those

ased now interred in the United Btates

Military Cemetery Andilly, France.

he romains of your loved cus will be interred in the United
States Military Cewetery BY. Avold, locatod twenty<three miles east
of Motz, France, ineteed of liplnal France as previously advised.

exact grave loocaticn.

final intermwnt has been accomplished, you will de adviaed of

Bincerely yors,

G. A. BOPXAY
Najor General, QMC

Chief, Memoxrial Division
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Pfc. Kyle M. Galyean, 34 25k h83
Plot G, Rov 5, Grave 108, - - -
United Btates Military Cemstesry
Andilly, France

SO 28 July 1947

Mre. Blanche G. Jemnings
204 Adams Btreet
Galax, Virginia

Dear Irs Jenningm:

The people of the United States, threugh the Comgrems have authorized the
disinterment and final burial of the heroic dead of World War II. The Quarter-
master Gensrsl of the Axmy has been entrusted with this sacred responsidility
to the honored dead, ¥he records of the War Department indicate that you may
be the nsarsst relative of the above-named deceased, who gave his 1life in the
sorvice of his countyy.

The enclosed paxphlets, "Dispositicn of World War II Armed Forces Dead,"”
and "Amsrican Cemeteries,” explain the dispositiom, opticns and services made
available to you by your Govermasnt. If you are the next of kin according to
the line of kinship as set forth in the enclosed pemphlet, "Dispositiom of
World War XX Armed Forces Dead," you are invited to express your wishes as to
the disposition of the remaing of the decoased by completing Part I of the en-
closed form "Request for Disposition of Remains,” Bhould you dseire to relin-
quish your rights to the next in line of kinghip, please ccmpleote Part II of the
encloged form. If you are not the next of kin, please complets Part III of the
enclosod form.

If you should elect Opticm 2, it 1e advised that no funeral errangements
or other personal arvengements be made until you are further notified by this
office.

Will you pleame ccmplste the enclosed form, "Request for Disposition of
Remalins” and mail in the enclosed self-addressed envelope, which requires no
postage, within 30 days after ite receipt by you?! Ite prampt return will
avoid unnecessary delsys.

Do
e Bincerely,
%3/ 7
\ Incls, e THOMAS B, LARKIN
L A Major General
=8 The Quartermaster General
tJh \ = (&3
\ G

3

¢")\ /




2h Bgptember 1946

Mre. Blanche &, Jimnings
20% Adems Btreet
Galax, Virginia

Dot Mrs. Jinningss

The War Department is moat desirous that you be furnished infor-
mation regarding the burial loocation of your brother, the late Priwte
j Pirst cl_a._ls lb‘lo M. Galyean, A.8.He 3& e5h 483,

s e e e

G...
The records of this office disclose that hiu rmins 3:“% interred
in the U, 8. Military Uemetery Andilly, plot @, rov 5, grave 108,
You may be essmured that ths identification and interment have been
acocmplished with fitting dignity snd solemnity.

This cemetery is located fifteen ﬁu.en northvest of Nensy, rra.ndc,
and 18 under the ccnstant care end supervision of United Btates mili.
tary persommal.

» The War Depsxtment has mow been authorized to comply, at Govern-
ment expense, with the feasidle wishes of the next of kin regarding
£imal interment, here ar abroad, of the remmins of your loved cne. At
a later date, this office will, without any action on your part, pro=
vide tho next of kin with full information and solloit hie detailed

desixen,
= Rleasg scoept my sinvers sympathy in your great lons.
Lo
J}'H o ~ Bincerely yours,
! oy .r“‘,\‘.tl
N -
fh.,. i
o .
; ':‘* T» B. LARKIN
(i) Major QGenexel

The Quartermaster (enerel
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FRRAT o v r"\EPORT 'OF BURIAL "“ru Jest. 1944

TM 10-630 AND AR 30-1815

Galyean . KEyle - o Pfc. 34254483 =
Last Nama Firs nlml Berial Nov.
7th ATmA. Div. oz 6'-»«.;/ g,y S «53}
Unit rrmifieganization
Metz, Eronce App. 20 Jept .Hxk 1972,
23 sente 104L 1145 TU.S. Liil“Vem: Na. 1 Anai 5 P #rance
Time end Date of Buriul " Name q_a:.' Cemetery Name or Coordinates of Location
108 5 G Cross
Grave Number Rowr Mumber Plot Number Type of Marker

Disposition of Identification Tags: Buried with body Yes [ No [J Attached to Marker Yes R No O
If No Identification Tags ; ) 5

How were remains identificd ?

I 1 G ! "'?"A
What means of identification were bu.ricf.i with the body? in ‘ s
To determine Right or Left use Deceased’s Right and Left.
Whousbitked oo:  Fred If. Wmith 37514119 e e 107
Deceased’s R]Bht’: Neme Serial No. Organizetion Grave No,
l;aurice 1. Scott 3?623484 Pfo. 35th Div.s 109
Deceased's Left:

Name G Serial No, Rank Oranization; Grave No.

Slgnoture or Namas, Renk sod B pomible Organization of person furnishing above Data when other than officer reporting burind,

If print of identification tag is not affixed fill in below:

HiLa ) cabieal lirs. Blanéhe G. Jennings
' 34254483 T42-4% O Emergency Addressee

o

Name

204 4sdams ot. Galax, Va.
P Address

Religion L LOtESTANT
List only Personal Eﬂ'pcts Found on Body and disposition of same; s

Lo

Signature of Officer or other perion reporting burial

. T . i L VA Y ] - 1 RS,
SRR A dILLLAL C . NUGENT Verified by G.R.S. Officer
\ S lat Lt. QM '
e \f.( ke :
¢i i

S




: % WAR DEPARTMENT

-~

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WABHINGTON_ 28. D, C,

REPORT OF DEATH '
DATE ad Oct 1944

PFULL NAME ARMY SERIAL NUMBER GRADE
Galyean, Kyle M : .| S4 254 483 |- Pfo
=T -

HOME ADDRESS y ARM OR SERVICE DATE OF BIRTH
Lowgap, North Caroliha Infentry 12 'Dec 12
PLACE OF DRATH CAUSRE OF DEATH s DA.TI OF DEATH

.| Buropean Area Killed in action 15 Sept 44
STATION OF DEQRASED DATE OF ENTRY ON LENGTH OF SRRVICE

O ; CURRENT AQTIVE SERVICH FOR PAY FPURPONES

European Area 10 Mar 42

EMERGENGY Mplllllll (MAME RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESE)

Mrs, Blanche G, Jennings (sister) 204 Adenms "St,, Galax, Va,

BUNEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSRIP § ADDRESS) BI‘SOH asg

This soldier declined to designate gmuimmn/beneflciaryo

INVESTIGATION WAS DECRASRD AUTHORIZIED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY GTATU
MADK? INUINEORRUTY | OwN Misconouer | | oo ararus ABSENCE BTATUS SPECIFY RELOW.
Yis NO 7T 0 via [T Yes wo VEs no is No Vue No
X

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEM KNT

The individual nemed in this report of death 1g held by the War De-
partment to have t&in in a missing in aclion status from 15 Sept 1944
|until such absence i terminated on 19 Oct 1944, when evidence ¢on-
'sidered sufficient to establish the fact of death was received by the
1[Secretary of War from & commander’ in the European Area,

C::"
COFIES PURNISHXD) EM‘ITI.I . \)‘)
oy onn“ f)r CRETARY OF WA!:

8.0,0, F. B, FiO, U, 8 A
2.0.a.M0 ©fD ARUY KFFROTS BUREAY Dnan-u‘rn.l
OCABUALTY BRANEH FILK
9. A, O, VET. ADMIN, A0, lm FILE J-Dh,n T ui nn ADJUTANT @XNERAL
m_

WD, AGO. FORM MO, U831, R0 MAY 1ndd




" WAR’ DEPARTMENT y
THE Anmm GENERAL'S OFFIOR ' o 6
. " WASHINOTON 1u, D. C. g{ _‘) 5 o 1_/ 6

REFORT OF DEATH
DATE. 25 Oet 1944-

rnh‘b

FULL NAlll ; e o ; E ARMY BERIAL NUMBER GRADE
_.fGalyean, Kylca M i .| B4 254 483 Pfeo

uon:amm-_-' = ARM OR SERVIOE DATE OF BINTH
' Lowgap, North Carolihe , - | Infantry 12 Dec 12
! m-wnurn O S - — CAUGE OF DEATH t DATE OF DEATH
, Europea.n Area . - . |X1lled in action 15 Sept 44
([ ey = g O T T e
Ellropean Area .I 10 Mar 42 YRARS HONTHS oAYE

SMERGRNGY ABBRESEER (MAME, :m.mou-uw & mmu)

Mrs, Blanche &, Jannings (siater) 204 Adems St,, Galex, Va,

SANEFIGIARY (NAMWE, RELATIONSHIP & ADOWERE) person as
‘This soldier declined to designate amy aXtmrumtm/beneficiary.

milﬂ:lﬂmu e PR = 4 = ' i wuulcuﬂu. 7 I MMD IN FLYIHG PAY HER PAY STATUS
' MADEY . _f:' LINEORBUTY | own msoonpuar | | 00 SRORRAR " ARSENGE . @TATUS SPECIFY BELOW)
Yie no b No - s [T-) Yes [5] . YRS MO vus NO Yiis NO

.t o " x

m DATA mfu l‘ﬂl‘li‘l’l‘l’l

‘_1 rTh@ individual namad: in this renort of death 1is held u"y"' the War Do

'pertmant to have—@%:n in a missing in action status from 15 Sept 1944

e W B W A W

ru%til such’ absence Wets terminated on 19 Oct 1944, when evidence on-
Jﬁldered sufficient to establish the faoct of teath was received by the
Ssoretary of Wﬁr from a commandar in the European Area,

|l

= g -

;
_ COPIES PURIISHAD, E“m f
.60 °  raL S PO U. A i i
| ARMY KFFEOTS BUREAU D i
1.0, Q. M,
| .ue - c.l-n. ATy g NON-BATTLE
a6 . e asii ‘A @, 2010 ML y
_wb.an ﬁ!ﬂ-lﬂ Elwru?r.—'"_—_—'— ' .
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o 5
' °  WAR DEPARTMENT

_ THE ADJUTANT, GENERAL'S OFFICE ¢ & ,}f___-__. e
- WASHINGTON 25, 0. C. * }GS
o . —BATTLE CASUALTY REPORT ,
& NAME ' / I SERIAL NUMBER GRADE ; ggg'v,%g “ﬁﬂ;ﬂi{ 2
GALYEAN KYLE M : 34 254483 RF( INF| ETa@
PLACE OF CASUALTY o A A T simping STas] CASUALTY. SHIPMENT NUMBER
FRANCE 9 15 SEP 44 MIA 203

NAME AND ADDRESS OF EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE

THE INDIVIDUAL NAMED ABOVE DCESIGNATED THE FOLLOWING PI:RSO]H AS THE ONE TC BE NOTIFIED [N CASE OF EMERGENCY, AMND THE OFFICIAL TELE-
GRAPHIC AND LETTER NQTIFICATIONS WILL BE SENT TO THIS PERSOM., THE RELATIONSHIP, IF ANY, IS5 SHOWN BELOW, IT SHOULD BE NOTED THAT THII

MR,-MRS,-MISE—FIRET NAME—MIDDLE INI'I'IAL——I.AST NAME

RELATIONSHIP

PERBON IS NOT NECESSARILY THE NEXT-OF-KIN OR RELATIVE DESIGNATED TO BE PAID 51X MONTHS' PAY GRATUITY IN CASE OF DEATH

DATE NOTIFIED

MRS BLANCHE G JENNINGS SISTER . 2 OCT 44
NO, AND NJ\ME‘ OF BTREET—-<CITY—STATE
204 ADAMS STREET i GALAY, MORTH . CAROLINA m

REMARKS:

[:l CORRECTED COPY

o
i

ACTION BY PROCESSING AND VERIFICATiON SECTION: REPORT VERIFIED

FORM 43 ____ AQ' 201 REQ

CASUALTY BRANCH FILE ATTACHED . n JOR' CHARGED TO DATE
PREVIOUSLY REPORTED NO YES (AS INRICATED BELOW]:. : '
FILE NHO. MESSAGE NO:.'’ TYPE. DATE AND AREA H. A. NOTIFIED
!
‘,f L4 h
i [ s ) O 0 i T
T ' T
EPEC, (DENW.  TELEORAM ‘WounoED LETTER CORRLS, 5 R, & D' CERTIF. M, & M, L, HHON-DEL.

2 ‘ A .
REPORY NOT VERIFIED____-NO FORM 43__ NO CAS,.9R. FILE __ CHECKED BY REVIEWED' @Y __ 07 €27 2 i

THIS SPACE FOR USE OF MACHINE RECORDS BRANCH, A.G.O.

ACCT, CASUALTY |ORIGINAL CAS, DATE MESSAGE LATEST CAS. DATE | REFENENCE | crow RESIDENCE
AREA STATUS LAY MO, | YH. NO. OAY | MO.] YR.| ‘' AREA pos. [ BTATE COUNTY COMP] AGE
: ! ] T ] T Ki | i t
e H b 1 | | |
| 1 | | ) e [ ! | |
34135 |36 37 38| 39! 40| a1 | 42| 43| 44! a5| a6, 47| 48| 49| 5ol 51| 52| 53! 54] 55 56, 57| 58] 59

. ' DISTRIBUTION "A'*,[:] -\ L-COPIES
1 e e
(ALL TYPES OF CASUALTIES PERTAINING TO MILITARY PERSONNEL, EXCEPT WOUNDED.)
COPIES FURNISHED: SEE CASUALTY BRANCH MEMORANDUM NO. 48, 1844,

DISTR|BUTION *'B" COPIES :
(ALL WOUNDED MILITARY PERSONNEL AND ALL TYPES OF CASUALTIES PERTAINING TO CIVILIANS WHO AR
W. D. EMPLOYEES, EMPLOYEES OF W. D. CONTRACTORS AND OTHERS SUBJECT TO MILITARY LAW.)
COPIES FURNISHED: SEE CASUALTY BRANCH MEMOQRANDUM NO. 48, 1944,

W.O., A,0,0. FORM' NO. €308
16 JUNR t4a




AVE = i 7 BUY

N ARMY BERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER EPOT
801 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANSAS CITY 1, MIBDOURI
JRMsJMip3)
{N REPLY REPER TO.2530US April 11’ 1945

Yrs. Blanche G, Jemings
20l Adems Street
Galex, Virginia

Dear Mre, Jenningss

The Arty Effects Buresu has received from overssas
tome personal effscts of your brother, Private First Class

Fyle N, Galyean,

I am inclosing a check for 619.17, representing
\/ funds which belonged to him, Tho remainder of thes property
iz being forwardsd to you in ompacknsa

If by any chance, the property has mot reasched you
at the expiratim of thirty days from this date, please notify
pe and tracer will he imstltuted, -

The action of this Bureau in transmitting persond
effects does not, of #self, vest title in the recipient, Such
p:mperty in forwarded for distribution according to the laws of

tha mbtate nf the an'iﬂ-ld'ni- 1arat wvasidovnan.
Wil WO WA W AR AR & W.-‘l ‘U--w"“'

I regret the cdroumstances prompting this letter, mad
wish to express my sympathy in tho 1oss of your brother,

Yours very truly,

K. G, SCHUMACHER
13‘\‘.'4. MI’ nglco
Asst, Chief; Admin, Division

1 Incle-
Chack
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SBRVICL WOROIES
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o &EWEFED SURZEAU

ORDFR_FOR_SHEPMENL

SLIP TO:

Bffents of} FFC Kyle If. Galyean

R.‘:;Ie MEMB
ASH 253045 D
Ce.ze No, .

Wt

DATn; 9 April 1945
JRM:VJ:ek

REMARKS:
X__Inclose Turcau Gleck
Accte Moo 75276, :
Arount_ $19.17 By
Incloge "/aluabled® itew
____Ship "Yaluables! item( s)

>

Mrs, Blinche G. Jonnings
204, Ldams Street
Oalex, Virginia

/‘— J(F'f,/,’-“'"-"i i j o
l/ Rifects Quartermaster

. Lo
Mete discroppney in
Tilwe removed
Diayy rosoved
I andry remceved
Wty po i

ROURINGS

1l Acccunting Branch 4+
JVarochouse Di vision

_3__Tiles Trauck, Adms Dive

Bloralis G, Jernings

—_— i WM%
g Tl G )

Bff, Q4 Porm 14 (26 Dec 41) "/

3

> 61910 man
1?.';!‘;'.
.2¢””{”
W April 13, 4
1 l‘: -17
- Frethed,

Botra Txoe Chgey,
Bot. Frt. Chese s
No. of pacinges

APR 20 1345

Stipming Clerk




Shown on Tally In as

\ i (™ ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
Deceased x o .

Missing 5 '
h.W.0.L. '
F.O.w. . 4
Lbandoned

Slat Box

| oo

TALLY IN FO. INVENTORY DATE 8 Feb U5 OASE HOu w
EFFECTS OF  Kyle M. Galyean T
ARMY SBRIAL HUMBER 3uz54u83 ORG. S
CONSIGNOR C. 2. ‘
DSLIVERING CARRIER Mail G B/L NO. G B/L DATE
Package 1
Moe 4rticle Description Remarks
il $19,17 g Included in one
BNVELOFE 44 U e L e U.S. Treasurer's Check
ot 1410 ]&J 4 2117
U Datrd 8 Nov 4Y4
Symbol 212-779
Amount 27,959.28 Payable to
rxAnTE® Lffects
List F-168
|
‘ ) iV
W/
v
L
Warechouse Space Inventoried by mnlm
Locked Storage Spchg 27 1845 Pacled by

asrc - T
oy i) f

R 201945

—
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TALLY uuaasn mus ORY DAT cas: HUMBER i
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TomR PERSCNAL ITIMY T T S OmIAINERS ¢ '
L e ) : BRACELET, 1DENTIFICATION DAGS, CLOTH
BELT, MONEY (O MONEY) BRUSHES ! ] 9AC5, TRAVEL 4{/
CLOTH, WASH ~ , CEMERAS ; “!’ BILLFOLD = (NC HONEY) (44
oMY GLASSEY X . ] €1SE, -
FOOTWE AR, PR, - KVES FOOTLUCKER
GLUVES, PR, LIGHTERS ' w/’ KIT, SEWING
HANGKERCRIEFS . . .. ' . XK Misc, 1nigHa ! 3 KIT, TOILET
HEADWEAR Mis. ITEMs © |, KLY, WRITEHG —
JAGKETS - Joe ] PEN, FOUNTAIN A TAPERS AND MTSC, s
CVERCOATS Lt penzit, HECHANICAL ; 800KS 1
. SCARFS : - —zl PIPES e BCOKS, _ADORESS A
; SHIRTS RELIGI G ARTICLES BUOKS, HOTE
i 50CKS, PH. ;b o] RIBRCHS, L SPRAT N AOKS, PILOT LOG :
TIES ; RINGS D1ARY mmovw FOR num.nou
TOMELS TeAACCO | b FILMS . =
YROUSERS, PR, TOILET ARTICLES LETTERS _ /
. TRUNKS, ‘PR, . WATCH . ; | RAPERS, PERSCHAL !
URCEAWEAR WINGS. AR T D (o1 I — !
- : ' : : SHOE SHINE ARTICLES |, |
SHOST SHARTEFR
SUUVENIRS
S SUVENTR MONEY =
STATIGNERY :
TESTAMENTS : o
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|
i
| £ il
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Cafe Ho. 253045 .
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Lis &

Summery, Coyrt-Martial
ARLY SERVICE FORCES &
KAKSAS CITY QUARTERUASTBRIEFOT
601 Hardesty Averue
Kansas City 1, Nissouri

SUBJECT: Report of transactions in disposing of the effects o

Kyle M. Galyean J 34254483 late a

{Name of deceased) (arihy S?‘ial Number )
Private First Class -/ Infantry / who dicd

(GradiJ/ /brganiz:atiy/, Army or Service/y/

on the 15 day of September ° 19 A4, at”__ FEuropean Area s
0 ¢ The Adjutant %eneral, War Department, Washington 25, D.C.

1. Camplying with A.W. 112, a Summary Ycurt-Martial, convened at Kansas City,

Mo, pursuant to $.0., 228, Hg., KCQM Depot, dated 25 Scuptember 1243, for the pur-

pose of disposing of the effects of the above-named soldier, or person subject 1o

allitary law, ronorte that: : :

a, No legal reprzsentative or idow of decedent being present at !
decedents camp or quarters, offects of ducedent were forwar/dur(to this Summary

Court-Martial, /

b./Local debtors owed decodent's estate none , of which the/pum of

$ none was collectecd. (If nothiug was lound dug or collccted, state "None';
ofnervice attach itemized statewwit of sums owling and collected. ) {Irlcl.__ '

¢y Decedent owad undisputed local croditors the sum of §  p s
which has been paid by the Summary Court-dartial from funds of decedent. (Cee
inclosed receipt 5 Incli

. d, Disposition of decedent's oifects (less money paid creditors, if any)
has been made by the Sumpary Court-Martial by transmittal torough the Wuartormaster
Corps, at Governmnent expense to person found entitled (Ses Summary Uourt-uarticd
FINDING Yelow ) :

PINDING
Before a Swmezry Urmrt?rtial which conveacd at Kansas City, Jisgouri, on

6 April 1946 , pursuant to Special Orders 223, Headquarters, KOu.

—  Mrs, Blanche G, Jennings / for the effects of the above-nemed de-

ceased soldier, or person subject to militery law, now in tho posscssion of the

United btaces, with oluer relavant evidries, wus duly considered;

Vhereupon, this Sunmary Court-dartial. finds t}Mndor the provisions cf

e 112, Mra. Blan of
(lianme rd-i. Jerson i‘oumi/'-ntitledJ
204 Adams Street / ) Qalex State of
(Munber, Stroet or Avenu. ) (City, Town g Villape)
Virginia v, is the Sidter | or the

(Reletionsnip or Cupacity)

above-named decedent and appears to be entitled Lo recsive his or her sficcus.

(Cigneture of Sunnary gourt Oft'icer)

JOHN R. MURPHY, Colonel, Q.M.C.
(Wome, Hank, Organizetion)
SUMMARY COURT MARTIAL

\ QM Form 75
=
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A~ (RBSTRICTED ~ S
RYLE K GALYEQY ek (~ Wy ) 2 . \e
*/ 34394483 T4geqs @ IEATIRY C SIRGUUAL BFLOTS 3
5 ¢ US Mil. Cem! No,l Andilly, France
24 Septembér 1944 - — e

¥ 'P :.fl'utu
»
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3oLy Inventory of Terscoul Wifects of:

---Galyean, ..-Kyle M, Pra. 34;2(554&3__
Lict ée) ) (Pirst .awe (1.1, (Reid ) Adlr)

T0: Lffechs “wartermester, Corcauricutivn Jonhe, 41C

La arny

Tue avovu narco dnuividual of 2th Armd,. A .
(U mtJ Crg; uu,.,.atio'u
oot R SRR o O VR I 0 L R W Gitcivie {0 1) ol
(Stutas-rnillea, tan, acspivalived, ete.) Date
begipgnaten Fawficiory it indermaiien reanily acce ible Sl
--»-...-.-‘-.--wm-.-n--o--«-—------—a-—a—--'-u«—------—-m---4-—-—----—--—--—-—---
oA R o L B )

i Claag 1 ’ pie
1 Photo - = 1 Penoil i
2 Postal MO red. (#95.00) 7 Souvenir colns &
1 Billfold v :
CURRENCY .
900 Franos
Leney i the amount cf $1.00 2 .- nas teen turnes inteB.Pe Guerin, ELt. Col,

7= e e e

"\. Yaime of

e —L)E_FinN000. Office . Form .DFD 38 cnclosod.

sitatiey vfyicer ung gpiliol ’LJ'.duLc,I-'T

e gr—— o — - —
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